

Court of Additional Session Judge, Khatra, Bankura

S.C. 4 (2) 17

Order No. 06

Date- 27-11-2017

All the (6) accused persons on C.B. are present on dock.

Addl. P.P. in-charge has not yet been appointment.

Fix,06-03-18 for charge and appointment of Ld. Addl. P.P.

Sd/- Subhasis Ghosh,  
A.S.J.

Sd/- Subhasis Ghosh,  
Addl. Sessions Judge, Khatra, Bankura