

Court of Additional Session Judge, Khatra, Bankura

S.C. 4 (2) 17

Order No. 9

Date- 27-09-2018

Today is fixed for appearance and appointment of Panel Lawyer.

Out of (6) accused persons on court bail, Accused Bhim Chandra Deria is present by filing hazira, rest accused are absent by petition prays for time on the ground stated therein.

Hd. considered. Prayer is allowed.

No appointment of the Panel Lawyer.

Fix 15-01-2019 for appearance and appointment of the Panel Lawyer.

Sd/- Subhasis Ghosh,  
A.S.J.

Sd/- Subhasis Ghosh,  
Addl. Sessions Judge, Khatra, Bankura