

Order No- 19
Date- 11/02/2021

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-1 .
All the six accused persons on CB namely Bhimchandra Deria, Rahul Chandra Deria, Chapa Rani Deria, Kalyani Deria, Bhajan Mondal and Rajib Deria are present by filing hazira.
Ld. PP also present.
No witness is present this day.
The case is adjourned this day.
Fix 20/05/2021 for evidence of CSW- 1.
Issue summons accordingly.

JO CODE- WB00659