

**ST 1(1)21**  
**SC 4(2)17**

**CNR NO- WBBK090000482017**

Order No.31  
Date. 04/05/2023

Today is the date fixed for appearance of the accused persons on Court bail and prosecution evidence.

All the six accused persons on court bail are not present and filed petition U/s 317 of Cr.P.C, the same is allowed considering the contents of the said petition.

Ld. Advocate for the said accused persons is present.

Ld. P.P incharge of this case is present.

No witness is present.

Fix 25/08/2023 and 28/08/2023 for appearance of the accused persons on Court bail and prosecution evidence.

Let summon be issued to CSW- 8,9 for 25/08/2023 and to CSW- 10, 11 for 28/08/2023 accordingly.

J.O. Code WB01399